
From: Dickinson, Gerry <gdickinson@aging.sc.gov>
To: Morris, Steve <smorris@aging.sc.gov>

Barbara.Robinson@catawba-aging.comBarbara.Robinson@catawba-aging.com
Cindy Curtisccurtis@centralmidlands.org
Connie Munncmunn@slcog.org
Hank Amundson (hdamundson@lowcountrycog.org)hdamundson@lowcountrycog.org
Kim Harmonkharmon@wrcog.org
mfields@lscog.orgmfields@lscog.org
Sheila Welchshelia.welch@caresouth-carolina.com

Date:

Stephanie Bluntsblunt@tridentaaa.org
Tim Womacktwomack@scacog.org
vwideman@uppersavannah.comvwideman@uppersavannah.com
1/25/2017 1:49:57 PM

Subject:
Attachments:

2017 Area Plan Program Instructions (1-4-17)
2017 Area Plan Program Instructions (1-4-17).docx

FYI- here is the revised language for the RAAC component of the Area Plan guidelines.
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